Thursday, May 31
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday, February 18
7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Bible Study Conference
May 31 - June 1, 2018

**Subject to Change**

Registration
Welcome
“When God Promises”
Break
“God’s Promise is Planted”
Dinner
Worship

Refreshments

Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 24/ 7
Morning Prayer
Breakfast
“God’s Promise Persists”
Break
“God’s Promise in the Present”
Service of Blessing

TLunch

Check Out is at 11:00 a.m., please pack belongs before your first

Mabee (Registration) Lobby
Trull 1 Classroom

Trull 1 Classroom

Trull 1 Classroom
King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank
Wynne / Flato Lobby

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall

Trull 1 Classroom

Trull 1 Classroom
Trull 1 Classroom

King Dining Hall

session on Saturday.



