Bible Study Conference May 31 – June 1, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Thursday, May 31		
1:00 p.m.	Registration	Mabee (Registration) Lobby
1:45 p.m.	Welcome	Trull 1 Classroom
2:00 p.m.	"When God Promises"	Trull 1 Classroom
3:30 p.m.	Break	
3:45 p.m.	"God's Promise is Planted"	Trull 1 Classroom
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Worship	Prayer Tank
8:00 p.m.	Refreshments	Wynne / Flato Lobby
Sunday, February 18	Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 24/7	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	"God's Promise Persists"	Trull 1 Classroom
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10:00 a.m.	"God's Promise in the Present"	Trull 1 Classroom
11:15 a.m.	Service of Blessing	Trull 1 Classroom
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall

Check Out is at 11:00 a.m., please pack belongs before your first session on Saturday.